TOWN OF ABINGTON

~ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

500 Gliniewicz Way
Abington, MA 02351
781-982-2160

FEE SCHEDULE

CATEGORY

Single and duplex Variance(s)/Finding
Single and duplex Special Permit(s)
Multi-family (3 or more) Variance(s)
Multi-family (3 or more) Special Permit(s)
Variance(s) other than residential

Special Permit(s) other than residential

Single & duplex residential Special Permit(s)
for Flood Plain and Wetlands

Appeal of Building Inspector’s Decision

Current fees have been in place since May 1989

$100.00
$200.00 if both needed
$100.00
$150.00 plus $15/unit
$125.00 plus $10/unit
$200.00

$150.00

$ 75.00/10t

$ 50.00



